
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00044

03/24/2
022

BURLEY, DOREENA 
LYNN Person 2

WEBER, GEORGE CECIL and 
BURLEY, DOREENA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00047

03/24/2
022

DODD, IMAGENE A. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00199

03/24/2
022

GARDNER, TROY 
DALE Defendant

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. GARDNER, 
TROY DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00048

03/24/2
022

GATES, BRIAN NEAL Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00049

03/24/2
022

HARDY, LUTHER H. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00199

03/24/2
022

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L Plaintiff

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. GARDNER, 
TROY DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00045

03/24/2
022

HORINEK, CASEY 
ALEXANDRA Person 2

WARRIOR, VICENTE DWIGHT and 
HORINEK, CASEY ALEXANDRA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00040

03/24/2
022

KING, AMY IRENE Defendant
KING, HUNTER SCOTT vs. KING, 
AMY IRENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00040

03/24/2
022

KING, HUNTER SCOTT Plaintiff
KING, HUNTER SCOTT vs. KING, 
AMY IRENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00200

03/24/2
022

PAYNE, DEWAYNE Defendant
SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST vs. PAYNE, 
DEWAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00041

03/24/2
022

SHIRLEY, JOYCE 
JOLENE Defendant

SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK vs. 
SHIRLEY, JOYCE JOLENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00041

03/24/2
022

SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK Plaintiff
SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK vs. 
SHIRLEY, JOYCE JOLENE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00200

03/24/2
022

SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST Plaintiff

SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST vs. PAYNE, 
DEWAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00045

03/24/2
022

WARRIOR, VICENTE 
DWIGHT Person 1

WARRIOR, VICENTE DWIGHT and 
HORINEK, CASEY ALEXANDRA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00044

03/24/2
022

WEBER, GEORGE CECIL Person 1
WEBER, GEORGE CECIL and 
BURLEY, DOREENA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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