Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00044	03/24/2 022	BURLEY, DOREENA LYNN Person 2	WEBER, GEORGE CECIL and BURLEY, DOREENA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00047	03/24/2 022	DODD, IMAGENE A. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00199	03/24/2 022	GARDNER, TROY DALE Defendant	HERTZOG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L vs. GARDNER, TROY DALE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00048	03/24/2 022	GATES, BRIAN NEAL Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00049	03/24/2 022	HARDY, LUTHER H. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00199	03/24/2 022	HERTZOG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L Plaintiff	HERTZOG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, L vs. GARDNER, TROY DALE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00045	03/24/2 022	HORINEK, CASEY ALEXANDRA Person 2	WARRIOR, VICENTE DWIGHT and HORINEK, CASEY ALEXANDRA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00040	03/24/2 022	KING, AMY IRENE Defendant	KING, HUNTER SCOTT vs. KING, AMY IRENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00040	03/24/2 022	KING, HUNTER SCOTT Plaintiff	KING, HUNTER SCOTT vs. KING, AMY IRENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00200	03/24/2 022	PAYNE, DEWAYNE Defendant	SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST vs. PAYNE, DEWAYNE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00041	03/24/2 022	SHIRLEY, JOYCE JOLENE Defendant	SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK vs. SHIRLEY, JOYCE JOLENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00041	03/24/2 022	SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK Plaintiff	SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK vs. SHIRLEY, JOYCE JOLENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00200	03/24/2 022	SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST Plaintiff	SPEARS FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST vs. PAYNE, DEWAYNE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00045	03/24/2 022	WARRIOR, VICENTE DWIGHT Person 1	WARRIOR, VICENTE DWIGHT and HORINEK, CASEY ALEXANDRA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00044	03/24/2 022	WEBER, GEORGE CECIL Person 1	WEBER, GEORGE CECIL and BURLEY, DOREENA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION